
Proposed Roadway Capital Improvement Plan *Costs Serve For Estimating Purposes Only. Not to be used for Bidding/Construction.

Lunenburg, MA

Police ContingencyRepair TotalSupplementalRepair Type Width Square YardsStreet Segment From To

2023

Chapter 90 + Local

BEACHVIEW ROAD 0.28 Miles

$3,046.98$2,769.98 $0.00 $277.00 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20BEACHVIEW RD-01 ISLAND RD WILDWOOD RD 1,538.88
$3,347.06$3,042.78 $0.00 $304.28 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20BEACHVIEW RD-02 WILDWOOD RD WILDWOOD RD 1,690.43

$6,394.04$5,812.76 $0.00 $581.28 $0.003,229.31Project Totals:

COVE ROAD 0.44 Miles

$3,544.41$3,222.19 $0.00 $322.22 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20COVE RD-01 SOUTH ROW RD SANDY COVE RD 1,790.11
$4,801.17$4,364.70 $0.00 $436.47 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20COVE RD-02 SANDY COVE RD COVE TERR 2,424.83
$1,908.12$1,734.65 $0.00 $173.47 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20COVE RD-03 COVE TERR SANDY COVE RD 963.69

$10,253.70$9,321.54 $0.00 $932.15 $0.005,178.64Project Totals:

COVE TERRACE 0.07 Miles

$1,474.03$1,340.03 $0.00 $134.00 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18COVE TERR COVE RD CUL DE SAC 744.46

$1,474.03$1,340.03 $0.00 $134.00 $0.00744.46Project Totals:

CRESCENT ROAD 0.12 Miles

$1,257.04$1,142.76 $0.00 $114.28 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20CRESCENT RD-01 TOWNSEND HARBOR RD CRESCENT TERR 634.87
$1,634.17$1,485.61 $0.00 $148.56 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20CRESCENT RD-02 CRESCENT TERR SOUTH ROW RD 825.34

$2,891.21$2,628.37 $0.00 $262.84 $0.001,460.21Project Totals:

CRESCENT TERRACE 0.10 Miles

$2,172.25$1,974.77 $0.00 $197.48 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 19CRESCENT TERR CRESCENT RD CUL DE SAC 1,097.10

$2,172.25$1,974.77 $0.00 $197.48 $0.001,097.10Project Totals:

HORIZON ISLAND ROAD 0.31 Miles

$6,402.31$5,820.28 $0.00 $582.03 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18HORIZON ISLAND RD ISLAND RD CUL DE SAC 3,233.49

$6,402.31$5,820.28 $0.00 $582.03 $0.003,233.49Project Totals:

ISLAND ROAD 0.74 Miles

$1,367.26$1,242.96 $0.00 $124.30 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 16ISLAND RD-01 SOUTH ROW RD BEACHVIEW RD 690.54
$2,702.81$2,457.10 $0.00 $245.71 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 19ISLAND RD-02 BEACHVIEW RD WILLIAMS DR 1,365.06
$3,108.48$2,825.89 $0.00 $282.59 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 19ISLAND RD-03 WILLIAMS DR HORIZON ISLAND RD 1,569.94
$8,903.79$8,094.36 $0.00 $809.44 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 19ISLAND RD-04 HORIZON ISLAND RD CUL DE SAC 4,496.87

$16,082.34$14,620.31 $0.00 $1,462.03 $0.008,122.40Project Totals:

PENINSULA DRIVE 0.57 Miles
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$10,648.70$9,680.64 $0.00 $968.06 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 16PENINSULA DR SOUTH ROW RD CUL DE SAC 5,378.13

$10,648.70$9,680.64 $0.00 $968.06 $0.005,378.13Project Totals:

SANDY COVE ROAD 0.35 Miles

$3,386.45$3,078.59 $0.00 $307.86 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SANDY COVE RD-01 SOUTH ROW RD COVE RD 1,710.33
$5,560.85$5,055.32 $0.00 $505.53 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SANDY COVE RD-02 COVE RD COVE RD 2,808.51

$8,947.30$8,133.91 $0.00 $813.39 $0.004,518.84Project Totals:

SOUTH ROW ROAD 0.72 Miles

$3,137.98$2,852.71 $0.00 $285.27 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SOUTH ROW RD-01 TOWNSEND HARBOR RD CRESCENT RD 1,584.84
$3,265.56$2,968.69 $0.00 $296.87 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SOUTH ROW RD-02 CRESCENT RD SANDY COVE RD 1,649.27
$1,543.17$1,402.89 $0.00 $140.29 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SOUTH ROW RD-03 SANDY COVE RD PENNINSULA DR 779.38
$2,016.23$1,832.94 $0.00 $183.29 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SOUTH ROW RD-04 PENNINSULA DR ISLAND RD 1,018.30
$6,574.65$5,976.95 $0.00 $597.70 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SOUTH ROW RD-05 ISLAND RD COVE RD 3,320.53
$717.07$651.88 $0.00 $65.19 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SOUTH ROW RD-06 COVE RD WILDWOOD RD 362.16

$1,102.28$1,002.07 $0.00 $100.21 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SOUTH ROW RD-07 WILDWOOD RD TOWNSEND TL 556.71

$18,356.94$16,688.13 $0.00 $1,668.81 $0.009,271.18Project Totals:

WILDWOOD ROAD 0.34 Miles

$6,131.74$5,574.31 $0.00 $557.43 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 19WILDWOOD RD-01 BEACHVIEW RD BEACHVIEW RD 3,096.84
$1,329.75$1,208.86 $0.00 $120.89 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 19WILDWOOD RD-02 BEACHVIEW RD SOUTH ROW RD 671.59

$7,461.49$6,783.17 $0.00 $678.32 $0.003,768.43Project Totals:

WILLIAMS DRIVE 0.19 Miles

$5,547.35$5,043.05 $0.00 $504.30 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 25WILLIAMS DR ISLAND RD CUL DE SAC 2,801.69

$5,547.35$5,043.05 $0.00 $504.30 $0.002,801.69Project Totals:

FORT POND ROAD 0.27 Miles

$73,523.23$66,839.30 $0.00 $6,683.93 $0.00Mill and Overlay 26FORT POND RD LEOMINSTER SHIRLEY RD LANCASTER TL 4,177.46

$73,523.23$66,839.30 $0.00 $6,683.93 $0.004,177.46Project Totals:

LEOMINSTER SHIRLEY ROAD 1.31 Miles

$77,674.46$70,613.15 $0.00 $7,061.31 $0.00Mill and Overlay 32LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-07 BRIDGE FORT POND RD 4,413.32
$104,249.71$94,772.47 $0.00 $9,477.25 $0.00Mill and Overlay 24LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-08 FORT POND RD RESERVOIR RD 5,923.28
$162,443.18$147,675.62 $0.00 $14,767.56 $0.00Mill and Overlay 24LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-09 RESERVOIR RD SHIRLEY TL 9,229.73

$344,367.36$313,061.24 $0.00 $31,306.12 $0.0019,566.33Project Totals:

$514,522.25$467,747.50 $0.00 $46,774.75 $0.0072,547.66Year Total:

2024

Chapter 90 + Local

LEOMINSTER ROAD 2.52 Miles

$3,783.15$3,347.92 $0.00 $435.23 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 31LEOMINSTER RD-01 LANCASTER AVE WHITING ST 1,859.96
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$9,160.60$8,106.72 $0.00 $1,053.87 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 31LEOMINSTER RD-02 WHITING ST WEST ST 4,503.73
$1,853.02$1,639.84 $0.00 $213.18 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 31LEOMINSTER RD-03 WEST ST FAIRVIEW RD 911.02

$12,334.32$10,915.33 $0.00 $1,418.99 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 24LEOMINSTER RD-04 FAIRVIEW RD SUNNY HILL RD 6,064.07
$8,806.28$7,793.17 $0.00 $1,013.11 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 24LEOMINSTER RD-05 SUNNY HILL RD PROSPECT ST 4,329.54
$737.32$652.50 $0.00 $84.82 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 24LEOMINSTER RD-06 PROSPECT ST PROSPECT ST 362.50
$349.75$309.52 $0.00 $40.24 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 24LEOMINSTER RD-07 PROSPECT ST PROSPECT ST 171.95

$18,862.19$16,692.21 $0.00 $2,169.99 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 31LEOMINSTER RD-08 PROSPECT ST BROWN DR 9,273.45
$9,704.69$8,588.22 $0.00 $1,116.47 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 31LEOMINSTER RD-09 BROWN DR KILBURN ST 4,771.23

$11,954.88$10,579.54 $0.00 $1,375.34 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 28LEOMINSTER RD-10 KILBURN ST FISH ST 5,877.52
$8,090.40$7,159.65 $0.00 $930.75 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 31LEOMINSTER RD-11 FISH ST LEOMINSTER CL 3,977.58

$85,636.61$75,784.61 $0.00 $9,852.00 $0.0042,102.56Project Totals:

LEOMINSTER SHIRLEY ROAD 0.55 Miles

$43,189.17$38,220.50 $0.00 $4,968.67 $0.00Mill and Overlay 32LEOM.  SHIRLEY RD-05 PIONEER DR GITTO DR 2,388.78
$65,836.59$58,262.46 $0.00 $7,574.12 $0.00Mill and Overlay 32LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-01 LEOMINSTER CL LANCASTER AVE 3,641.40
$8,034.98$7,110.60 $0.00 $924.38 $0.00Mill and Overlay 32LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-02 LANCASTER AVE LANCASTER AVE 444.41

$10,567.74$9,351.98 $0.00 $1,215.76 $0.00Mill and Overlay 32LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-03 LANCASTER AVE LANCASTER AVE 584.50
$27,361.89$24,214.06 $0.00 $3,147.83 $0.00Mill and Overlay 32LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-04 LANCASTER AVE PIONEER DR 1,513.38
$31,393.73$27,782.06 $0.00 $3,611.67 $0.00Mill and Overlay 32LEOM. SHIRLEY RD-06 GITTO DR BRIDGE 1,736.38

$186,384.08$164,941.67 $0.00 $21,442.42 $0.0010,308.85Project Totals:

PIONEER DRIVE 0.20 Miles

$86,597.56$76,635.01 $0.00 $9,962.55 $0.00Mill and Overlay 40PIONEER DR LEOMINSTER SHIRLEY RD LEOMINSTER CL 4,789.69

$86,597.56$76,635.01 $0.00 $9,962.55 $0.004,789.69Project Totals:

ELMWOOD ROAD 0.16 Miles

$98,195.14$86,898.35 $0.00 $11,296.79 $0.00Reclamation 19ELMWOOD RD-03 FLAT HILL RD GRAVEL SECTION 1,810.38

$98,195.14$86,898.35 $0.00 $11,296.79 $0.001,810.38Project Totals:

WEST GROTON ROAD 0.14 Miles

$95,491.44$84,505.70 $0.00 $10,985.74 $0.00Reclamation 22WEST GROTON RD-04 WEST GROTON RD-02 WEST GROTON RD-03 1,760.54

$95,491.44$84,505.70 $0.00 $10,985.74 $0.001,760.54Project Totals:

$552,304.83$488,765.34 $0.00 $63,539.49 $0.0060,772.02Year Total:

2025

Chapter 90 + Local

ARBOR STREET 1.27 Miles

$20,192.77$17,407.56 $0.00 $2,785.21 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18ARBOR ST-01 PAGE ST CANTERBURY DR 9,670.87
$1,549.06$1,335.40 $0.00 $213.66 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18ARBOR ST-02 CANTERBURY DR PINE ST 741.89
$6,310.11$5,439.75 $0.00 $870.36 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18ARBOR ST-03 PINE ST MASSACHUSETTS AVE 3,022.08

$28,051.94$24,182.71 $0.00 $3,869.23 $0.0013,434.84Project Totals:
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BEAL STREET 0.49 Miles

$3,386.32$2,919.24 $0.00 $467.08 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BEAL ST-01 CHASE RD WINDWARD TERR 1,621.80
$3,638.33$3,136.49 $0.00 $501.84 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BEAL ST-02 WINDWARD TERR SKYLARK LN 1,742.49
$3,782.71$3,260.95 $0.00 $521.75 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BEAL ST-03 SKYLARK LN MASSACHUSETTS AVE 1,811.64

$10,807.35$9,316.68 $0.00 $1,490.67 $0.005,175.93Project Totals:

BROOKVIEW TERRACE 0.24 Miles

$5,992.61$5,166.04 $0.00 $826.57 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20BROOKVIEW TERR VALLEY RD CUL DE SAC 2,870.02

$5,992.61$5,166.04 $0.00 $826.57 $0.002,870.02Project Totals:

BURRAGE STREET 1.78 Miles

$13,563.43$11,692.61 $0.00 $1,870.82 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BURRAGE ST-01 PAGE ST WHITETAIL CROSSING 6,495.89
$10,919.89$9,413.70 $0.00 $1,506.19 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BURRAGE ST-02 WHITETAIL CROSSING SHAKER CT 5,229.83
$3,374.17$2,908.77 $0.00 $465.40 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BURRAGE ST-03 SHAKER CT FLAT HILL RD 1,615.98
$8,190.09$7,060.43 $0.00 $1,129.67 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BURRAGE ST-04 FLAT HILL RD LONGWOOD DR 3,922.46
$3,092.72$2,666.14 $0.00 $426.58 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18BURRAGE ST-05 LONGWOOD DR LONGWOOD DR 1,481.19

$39,140.31$33,741.65 $0.00 $5,398.66 $0.0018,745.36Project Totals:

CANTERBURY DRIVE 0.29 Miles

$7,010.87$6,043.85 $0.00 $967.02 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20CANTERBURY DR ARBOR ST CUL DE SAC 3,357.70

$7,010.87$6,043.85 $0.00 $967.02 $0.003,357.70Project Totals:

CLIFFVIEW TERRACE 0.19 Miles

$4,614.41$3,977.94 $0.00 $636.47 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20CLIFFVIEW TERR VALLEY RD CUL DE SAC 2,209.97

$4,614.41$3,977.94 $0.00 $636.47 $0.002,209.97Project Totals:

GILCHREST STREET 0.49 Miles

$11,317.21$9,756.22 $0.00 $1,560.99 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 19GILCHREST ST NORTHFIELD RD VALLEY RD 5,420.12

$11,317.21$9,756.22 $0.00 $1,560.99 $0.005,420.12Project Totals:

HUNTING HILL ROAD 0.33 Miles

$6,960.90$6,000.78 $0.00 $960.12 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 17HUNTING HILL RD MULPUS RD DEAD END 3,333.77

$6,960.90$6,000.78 $0.00 $960.12 $0.003,333.77Project Totals:

MEADOW LANE 0.24 Miles

$7,817.52$6,739.24 $0.00 $1,078.28 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 27MEADOW LN ROLLING ACRES RD ROLLING ACRES RD 3,744.02

$7,817.52$6,739.24 $0.00 $1,078.28 $0.003,744.02Project Totals:

PINE STREET 0.23 Miles

$4,966.10$4,281.12 $0.00 $684.98 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18PINE ST ARBOR ST MASSACHUSETTS AVE 2,378.40

$4,966.10$4,281.12 $0.00 $684.98 $0.002,378.40Project Totals:

ROLLING ACRES ROAD 0.57 Miles
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$9,087.31$7,833.88 $0.00 $1,253.42 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 27ROLLING ACRES RD-01 LANCASTER AVE MEADOW LN 4,352.16
$9,880.05$8,517.28 $0.00 $1,362.77 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 27ROLLING ACRES RD-02 MEADOW LN MEADOW LN 4,731.82

$18,967.36$16,351.17 $0.00 $2,616.19 $0.009,083.98Project Totals:

SKYLARK LANE 0.13 Miles

$3,140.21$2,707.08 $0.00 $433.13 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20SKYLARK LN BEAL ST CUL DE SAC 1,503.93

$3,140.21$2,707.08 $0.00 $433.13 $0.001,503.93Project Totals:

VALLEY ROAD 0.32 Miles

$7,798.89$6,723.18 $0.00 $1,075.71 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20VALLEY RD CLIFFVIEW TERR GILCHREST ST 3,735.10

$7,798.89$6,723.18 $0.00 $1,075.71 $0.003,735.10Project Totals:

WATT STREET 0.30 Miles

$6,634.46$5,719.37 $0.00 $915.10 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18WATT ST FLAT HILL RD PAGE ST 3,177.43

$6,634.46$5,719.37 $0.00 $915.10 $0.003,177.43Project Totals:

WINDWARD TERRACE 0.13 Miles

$4,572.31$3,941.65 $0.00 $630.66 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 28WINDWARD TERR BEAL ST CUL DE SAC 2,189.80

$4,572.31$3,941.65 $0.00 $630.66 $0.002,189.80Project Totals:

HOLMAN STREET 0.99 Miles

$451,357.62$389,101.40 $0.00 $62,256.22 $0.00Reclamation 14HOLMAN ST-02 NORTHFIELD RD CHASE RD 8,106.28

$451,357.62$389,101.40 $0.00 $62,256.22 $0.008,106.28Project Totals:

$619,150.09$533,750.08 $0.00 $85,400.01 $0.0088,466.66Year Total:

2026

Chapter 90 + Local

ELM STREET 0.44 Miles

$11,076.01$9,307.57 $0.00 $1,768.44 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20ELM ST PROSPECT ST SUNNYHILL RD 5,170.87

$11,076.01$9,307.57 $0.00 $1,768.44 $0.005,170.87Project Totals:

HOLLIS ROAD 1.41 Miles

$5,730.76$4,815.76 $0.00 $915.00 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22HOLLIS RD-01 PROSPECT ST POND ST 2,675.42
$4,180.56$3,513.08 $0.00 $667.48 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22HOLLIS RD-02 POND ST CREST AVE 1,951.71
$7,228.70$6,074.54 $0.00 $1,154.16 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 17HOLLIS RD-03 CREST AVE WEST ST 3,374.74
$6,634.01$5,574.80 $0.00 $1,059.21 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 17HOLLIS RD-04 WEST ST UPLAND AVE 3,097.11
$1,892.30$1,590.17 $0.00 $302.13 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 17HOLLIS RD-05 UPLAND AVE EASTERN AVE 883.43
$6,781.38$5,698.64 $0.00 $1,082.74 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 17HOLLIS RD-06 EASTERN AVE MASSACHUSETTS AVE 3,165.91

$32,447.72$27,266.99 $0.00 $5,180.73 $0.0015,148.33Project Totals:

SUNNYHILL ROAD 1.46 Miles

$15,180.02$12,756.32 $0.00 $2,423.70 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20SUNNYHILL RD-01 MASSACHUSETTS AVE WEST ST 7,086.85
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$13,103.18$11,011.08 $0.00 $2,092.11 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20SUNNYHILL RD-02 WEST ST ELM ST 6,117.27
$9,255.38$7,777.63 $0.00 $1,477.75 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22SUNNYHILL RD-03 ELM ST LEOMINSTER RD 4,320.91

$37,538.59$31,545.03 $0.00 $5,993.56 $0.0017,525.02Project Totals:

WEST ACRES DRIVE 0.19 Miles

$4,746.44$3,988.60 $0.00 $757.83 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20WEST ACRES DR WEST ST TERR WEST ST TERR 2,215.89

$4,746.44$3,988.60 $0.00 $757.83 $0.002,215.89Project Totals:

WEST STREET 2.40 Miles

$13,438.13$11,292.55 $0.00 $2,145.58 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18WEST ST-01 LEOMINSTER RD SUNNYHILL RD 6,273.64
$8,277.19$6,955.62 $0.00 $1,321.57 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22WEST ST-02 SUNNYHILL RD REDWOOD RD 3,864.23
$3,930.28$3,302.76 $0.00 $627.52 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20WEST ST-03 REDWOOD RD CLIFTON RD 1,834.86
$2,149.84$1,806.58 $0.00 $343.25 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20WEST ST-04 CLIFTON RD HOLLIS RD 1,003.66
$7,864.00$6,608.41 $0.00 $1,255.60 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18WEST ST-05 HOLLIS RD ELECTRIC AVE 3,671.34
$3,143.80$2,641.85 $0.00 $501.95 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20WEST ST-06 ELECTRIC AVE BUTTONWOOD PLACE 1,467.69

$11,687.64$9,821.54 $0.00 $1,866.09 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 18WEST ST-07 BUTTONWOOD PLACE PLEASANT ST 5,456.41
$1,673.06$1,405.93 $0.00 $267.13 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 20WEST ST-08 PLEASANT ST PRATT ST 781.07
$1,566.76$1,316.61 $0.00 $250.16 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 16WEST ST-09 PRATT ST WEST ST TERR 731.45
$1,337.50$1,123.95 $0.00 $213.55 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 16WEST ST-10 WEST ST TERR WEST ST TERR 624.42
$1,364.02$1,146.23 $0.00 $217.78 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 16WEST ST-11 WEST ST TERR DEAD END 636.80

$56,432.22$47,422.03 $0.00 $9,010.19 $0.0026,345.57Project Totals:

WEST STREET TERRACE 0.25 Miles

$3,762.06$3,161.39 $0.00 $600.66 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22WEST ST TERR-01 WEST ST WEST ACRES DR 1,756.33
$1,279.17$1,074.93 $0.00 $204.24 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22WEST ST TERR-02 WEST ACRES DR WEST ACRES DR 597.18
$1,888.34$1,586.84 $0.00 $301.50 $0.00Fog Seal/Crack Seal 22WEST ST TERR-03 WEST ACRES DR WEST ST 881.58

$6,929.56$5,823.16 $0.00 $1,106.40 $0.003,235.09Project Totals:

EASTERN AVENUE 0.27 Miles

$85,220.64$71,613.98 $0.00 $13,606.66 $0.00Mill and Overlay 28EASTERN AVE ELECTRIC AVE HOLLIS RD 4,475.87

$85,220.64$71,613.98 $0.00 $13,606.66 $0.004,475.87Project Totals:

MULPUS ROAD 1.75 Miles

$254,099.06$213,528.62 $0.00 $40,570.44 $0.00Mill and Overlay 18MULPUS RD-01 TOWNSEND HARBOR RD CROSS ST 13,345.54
$58,013.65$48,750.97 $0.00 $9,262.68 $0.00Mill and Overlay 18MULPUS RD-02 CROSS ST HUNTING HILL RD 3,046.94
$40,161.49$33,749.15 $0.00 $6,412.34 $0.00Mill and Overlay 18MULPUS RD-03 HUNTING HILL RD SHIRLEY TL 2,109.32

$352,274.21$296,028.74 $0.00 $56,245.46 $0.0018,501.80Project Totals:

UPLAND AVENUE 0.27 Miles

$60,794.57$51,087.87 $0.00 $9,706.70 $0.00Mill and Overlay 20UPLAND AVE HOLLIS RD ELECTRIC AVE 3,192.99

$60,794.57$51,087.87 $0.00 $9,706.70 $0.003,192.99Project Totals:

$647,459.95$544,083.99 $0.00 $103,375.96 $0.0095,811.44Year Total:

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only3/6/2023 Page 6 of 7



Police ContingencyRepair TotalSupplementalRepair Type Width Square YardsStreet Segment From To

2027

Chapter 90 + Local

NORTHFIELD ROAD 1.75 Miles

$62,493.96$51,224.55 $0.00 $11,269.40 $0.00Mill and Overlay 22NORTHFIELD RD-02 OAK AVE MOCCASIN FLOWER DR 3,201.53
$3,734.49$3,061.06 $0.00 $673.43 $0.00Mill and Overlay 22NORTHFIELD RD-03 MOCCASIN FLOWER DR TURKEY HILL RD 191.32

$112,113.95$91,896.68 $0.00 $20,217.27 $0.00Mill and Overlay 22NORTHFIELD RD-04 TURKEY HILL RD GILCHREST ST 5,743.54
$76,471.88$62,681.87 $0.00 $13,790.01 $0.00Mill and Overlay 24NORTHFIELD RD-05 GILCREST ST HOLMAN ST 3,917.62

$105,980.65$86,869.38 $0.00 $19,111.26 $0.00Mill and Overlay 21NORTHFIELD RD-06 HOLMAN ST HIGHLAND ST 5,429.34
$37,163.86$30,462.18 $0.00 $6,701.68 $0.00Mill and Overlay 22NORTHFIELD RD-07 HIGHLAND ST WEST TOWNSEND RD 1,903.89
$43,376.29$35,554.34 $0.00 $7,821.95 $0.00Mill and Overlay 22NORTHFIELD RD-08 WEST TOWNSEND RD CHASE RD 2,222.15

$441,335.07$361,750.06 $0.00 $79,585.01 $0.0022,609.38Project Totals:

SUNSET LANE 0.57 Miles

$162,079.57$132,852.11 $0.00 $29,227.46 $0.00Mill and Overlay 25SUNSET LN-01 FLAT HILL RD ROBBS HILL RD 8,303.26

$162,079.57$132,852.11 $0.00 $29,227.46 $0.008,303.26Project Totals:

WEST TOWNSEND ROAD 0.32 Miles

$108,282.38$88,756.05 $0.00 $19,526.33 $0.00Mill and Overlay 30WEST TOWNSEND RD-01 NORTHFIELD RD CHASE RD 5,547.25

$108,282.38$88,756.05 $0.00 $19,526.33 $0.005,547.25Project Totals:

$711,697.02$583,358.22 $0.00 $128,338.81 $0.0036,459.89Year Total:

$3,045,134.15$2,617,705.12 $0.00 $427,429.02 $0.00354,057.66CIP Total:
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